2024-2025 University of Nebraska Medical Center

Federal Funds
Revolving Funds
General Funds
Trust Funds

Cash Funds
Total Estimated Funding

10 - Instruction

20 - Research

30 - Public Service

40 - Academic Support

50 - Student Services

60 - Institutional Admin

70 - Physical Plant Operations
80 - Student Financial Support
90 - Independent Operations

00 - Other
Total Budgeted Expenditures

227,700,000
142,500,000
170,167,818
335,000,000

148,805,870
1,024,173,688

243,251,128
422,772,046
131,342,141
73,941,905
2,376,322
62,230,100
34,019,406
2,997,704
6,054,021
45,188,915
1,024,173,688

40 - 50 - 60 -
10 - 20 - 30 - Public Academic Student Institutional
Subprogram Instruction Research Service Support Services
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