2024-2025 University of Nebraska Medical Center

Total Estimated Funding	1,024,173,688
Cash Funds	148,805,870
Trust Funds	335,000,000
General Funds	170,167,818
Revolving Funds	142,500,000
Federal Funds	227,700,000

00 - Other Total Budgeted Expenditures	45,188,915 1.024.173.688
90 - Independent Operations	6,054,021
80 - Student Financial Support	2,997,704
70 - Physical Plant Operations	34,019,406
60 - Institutional Admin	62,230,100
50 - Student Services	2,376,322
40 - Academic Support	73,941,905
30 - Public Service	131,342,141
20 - Research	422,772,046
10 - Instruction	243,251,128

				40 -	50 -	60 -
	10 -	20 -	30 - Public	Academic	Student	Institutional
Subprogram	Instruction	Research	Service	Support	Services	